MASA LOH SPRING MEETING 2018

Thursday April 5, 2018

Friday April 6, 2018

Saturday April 7, 2018

Sunday April 8

Registration & Hospitality
Dinner on Your Own

Hospitality

Registration & Hospitality

TOUR

Cocktails (Cash Bar)

Earn Your Beads Mardi Gras
Party & Buffet Dinner

DJ and entertainment

Hospitality

Credentials Sign-In
Business Meeting &
Election of Officers
Necrology Service

(All are welcome)
Luncheon (Nobles & Ladies)

Hospitality

Cocktails (Cash Bar)
Introduction of Officers

Dinner

Installation of Officers

Hospitality

noon- 4 pm
4 - 7pm
7-11 pm

10- 4pm
10-1:30
5-6 pm

6-7:30 pm
7:30- 10:00
10tk

8-9 am
9-10:00 am

10:00-11:30
12-1 pm
1-4 pm

5-6 pm
6-6:30 pm
6:30 - 7:30
7:30-9pm

Breakfast for Registered Hotel Guests at

your leisure before check-out



