## MASA LOH SPRING MEETING 2018

Thursday April 5, 2018	Registration & Hospitality Dinner on Your Own Hospitality	noon- 4 pm 4 - 7pm 7-11 pm
Friday April 6, 2018		
	Registration & Hospitality TOUR Cocktails (Cash Bar)	10- 4pm 10-1:30 5-6 pm
	Earn Your Beads Mardi Gras Party & Buffet Dinner DJ and entertainment Hospitality	1.5
Saturday April 7, 2018		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Credentials Sign-In Business Meeting &	8-9 am
	Election of Officers Necrology Service	9-10:00 am
	(All are welcome) Luncheon (Nobles & Ladies) Hospitality Cocktails (Cash Bar) Introduction of Officers Dinner Installation of Officers Hospitality	10:00-11:30 12-1 pm 1-4 pm 5-6 pm 6-6:30 pm 6:30 - 7:30 7:30-9pm 9pm
0 1 1 1 1		

Sunday April 8

Breakfast for Registered Hotel Guests at your leisure before check-out

## THANK YOU AND HAVE A SAFE TRIP HOME !!!!!!